Communications Systems | LBB 4416/xx Network Cables
LBB 4416/xx Network Cables
The network cables come in different lengths with
connectors at both ends. The extension of the type
number indicates the length of the cable. The
LBB 4416/00 comes without connectors. The
connectors (LBB 4417/00) are available for it

Humidity 15% to 90%
Air pressure 600 to 1100 hPa
Ordering information
LBB 4416/00 Network Cable 100m
Praesideo hybrid network cable, 100 m without
connectors for custom length cables, to be used with
LBB4417/00 network connectors.
Order number LBB4416/00
LBB 4417/00 Set Network Connectors (20 pcs)
Praesideo network connectors, to be used with
LBB4416/00 network cable for 10 custom length
cables (set of 20 pieces).
Order number LBB4417/00
LBB 4418/00 Cable Connector Tool Kit
Case with special tools for manufacturing custom-
length network cables.
Order number LBB4418/00
LBB 4416/01 Network Cable Assembly 0.5m
Praesideo hybrid network cable, 0.5 m length with
network connectors.
Order number LBB4416/01
LBB 4416/02 Network Cable Assembly 2m
Praesideo hybrid network cable, 2 m length with
network connectors.
Order number LBB4416/02
LBB 4416/05 Network Cable Assembly 5m
Praesideo hybrid network cable, 5 m length with
network connectors.
Order number LBB4416/05
LBB 4416/10 Network Cable Assembly 10m
Praesideo hybrid network cable, 10 m length with
network connectors.
Order number LBB4416/10
LBB 4416/20 Network Cable Assembly 20m
Praesideo hybrid network cable, 20 m length with
network connectors.
Order number LBB4416/20
LBB 4416/50 Network Cable Assembly 50m
Praesideo hybrid network cable, 50 m length with
network connectors.
Order number LBB4416/50
Accessories
LBB 4419/00 Cable Couplers (10 pcs)
Cable couplers, each coupler is used to connect
2 Praesideo network cables in series to increase the
length to 30 m maximum (set of 10 pieces).
Order number LBB4419/00
2 | LBB 4416/xx Network Cables
3 | LBB 4416/xx Network Cables
Represented by:
Americas: Europe, Middle East, Africa: Asia-Pacific: China: America Latina: